
CLUB NAME________BMRPA____________________ 22 LR 50 Yard Pistol Benchrest

DATE_____12-26-25_________________
Scope-50 Yards Iron Sight-50 Yards

Shooter-Name Classification Score
Match 
Winner X's PLACE Classification Score

Match 
Winner X's PLACE

Overall 
Score

Overall 
Place

1 Joe Kramer MM 169 1
2 Sam May SS 227 2
3 Collin Weisz M 248 MW 10 1st MM 195 3 1st 443 MW
4 Jim Vollmer SS 221 3 SS 189 4 1st 410
5 Tom Liebel SS 227 2 E 196 MW 4 1st 423

6 Doug R. Peterson MM 199 0
7 Lee Thomas MM 177 4 E 192 5 369
8 David Shaffer E 246 6 1st
9 Doug J. Peterson MM 237 5 1st
10 Bob Paul MM 212 2
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Scope: M--Master 246-250 Iron: M--Master 195-200
E-Expert 236-245 E-Expert 176-194
SS-Sharpshooter 221-235 SS-Sharpshooter 151-175
MM-Marksman 0-220 MM-Marksman 0-150
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